MACNK\J 10-30mm

MACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

Model: 7304BEY

Basic size of
mm

The basic rated load is
kN

trends C:
static state Co:

Fatigue load limit
Pu:

Rated rotation speed is
r/min

Refer to the speed:
limit speed:

Mass

kg:

Model number 1

General distribution
bearings:

Basic design bearings:

Dimensions are
mm

d:

dl ~:
d2 ~:
D1 ~:

r1,2 the min:

r3,4 the min:

a:

20
52
15

19
104

0.44

16000
16000

0.15

7304BECB
Y

7304BEY

20

333
26.8
404

1.1

0.6

22.8

Shoulder gear and chamfer size

mm

d, the min:

Da the max:
Dp the max:
ry the max:

rp the max:

27

45

47.8

0.6


http://www.macn-cn.com/




